Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

150 South Fifth Street, Suite 700
Minneapolis, MN 55402

{612) 337-9300
41-1225694
September 20, 2021
Statement No. 163289
Bassett Creek Water Management Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed
16145 Hillcrest Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through August 31, 2021

BA295-00001 General

Item 4Civ.
BCWMC 10-21-21

1,060.80

Total Current Billing: 1,060.80

| declare, under penalty of law,
account, claim or demand.is jus

Legal Services 3030



Home
Text Box
Item 4Civ.
BCWMC 10-21-21

Home
Text Box
Legal Services 3030


Bassett Creek Water

Laura Jester

August 31, 2021

BA295-00001 General

Through August 31, 2021
For Ali Legal Services As Follows:

8/9/2021

8/13/2021

8/18/2021

8/19/2021

8/30/2021

DTA

DTA

SJS

SJS

DTA

Page: 1
Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

150 South Fifth Street, Suite 700
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Phone call and emails with L Jester regarding remote
meetings and need to go back under 13D.021; prepare
and email updated chair statement to L Jester

Review and revise cooperative agreement for two GV CIP
projects; emails with L Jester regarding same

Review meeting packet

Review meeting packet; attend commission meeting via
Zoom; email D Anderson regarding meeting report

Review redlines to Golden Valley agreements for CIP
projects (Medley and SEA School); emails with L Jester
regarding same; phone call with L Jester regarding Four
Seasons project, Parkers Lake project, remote meetings,
other matters

Total Services:

Hours

0.60

0.60

0.50

3.00

0.50

Amount

122.40

122.40

102.00

612.00

102.00

$ 1,060.80

Total Services and Disbursements: $ 1,060.80





