Item 4Civ. BCWMC 10-21-21

## Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

150 South Fifth Street, Suite 700 Minneapolis, MN 55402

> (612) 337-9300 41-1225694 September 20, 2021 Statement No. 163289

Bassett Creek Water Management Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed 16145 Hillcrest Lane Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through August 31, 2021

BA295-00001

General

1,060.80

**Total Current Billing:** 

1,060.80

Legal Services 3030

I declare, under penalty of law, that this account, claim or demand is just and correct and that no part of it has been paid.

Signature of Claimant

## Page: 1

## Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

150 South Fifth Street, Suite 700 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Laura Jester

August 31, 2021

BA295-00001

General

Through August 31, 2021			
For All Legal Services As Follows:		Hours	Amount
8/9/2021 DTA	Phone call and emails with L Jester regarding remote meetings and need to go back under 13D.021; prepare and email updated chair statement to L Jester	0.60	122.40
8/13/2021 DTA	Review and revise cooperative agreement for two GV CIP projects; emails with L Jester regarding same	0.60	122.40
8/18/2021 SJS	Review meeting packet	0.50	102.00
8/19/2021 SJS	Review meeting packet; attend commission meeting via Zoom; email D Anderson regarding meeting report	3.00	612.00
8/30/2021 DTA	Review redlines to Golden Valley agreements for CIP projects (Medley and SEA School); emails with L Jester regarding same; phone call with L Jester regarding Four Seasons project, Parkers Lake project, remote meetings, other matters	0.50	102.00
	Total Services:	\$	1,060.80

**Total Services and Disbursements: \$** 

1,060.80